YEAR
2019

2018
2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

NAME

Connor Blakeman
Cody Foote
Bobby Brookins
Zach Karantinos
Jason Moore
Alex Karantinos
Esequiel Valles
Ray Ramirez
Christian Warner
Jason Moore
Austin Scoggin
Esequiel Valles
Ray Ramirez
Steven Santos
Julio Ortega

Phil Shambre
Daniel Ramirez
Bryan Zobeck
Mike Kaledijan
Brandan Stratten
Daniel Ramirez
Mike Kaledijan
Bobby Davis
Mathew DeRosa
Bobby Worth
Zach Lott

Nick Rivera
Mathew DeRosa
Bobby Davis
Bobby Worth
Kalu Ukaku
Mario Ramirez
David Lesser
Kalu Ukaku

Seth Pickett
Taylor Sare

Matt Moorhouse

Red Mountain
All-Time State Placers

PLACE
4th
5th
6th
6th
2nd
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
5th
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
6th
5th
5th
3rd
3rd
6th
4th
2nd
4th
4th
5th
6th
4th
3rd
4th
4th
4th
3rd
5th
1st
1st
2nd



2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

Gerad Johnson
Jordan Huntley
Cody Saul
David Lesser
Bradley Brooks
Chris Galvan
Jake Kauffman
Greg Carbajal
Mike Nave
Seth Pickett
Matt Moorhouse
Jake Kauffman
Greg Carbajal
Matt Moorhouse
Taylor Sare
Aaron Hoberg
Aric Uhl

Jake Koshoshek
Robert Galvan
Greg Cabajal
Clayton Portier
Marcus Martiez
Chris Galvan
Jeff Ramsey
Nathan Sare

A) Bartels
Robert Galvan
Kenny Cahill
Tallon Rhodes
Jeff Ramsey

A) Bartels
Steven Neff
Justin Udell
Nathan Sare
Jeff Ramsey
Steve Fallon
Tarann Henderson

Red Mountain
All-Time State Placers

2nd
4th
3rd
5th
6th
1st
1st
1st
2nd
5th
5th
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th
1st
3rd
3rd
3rd
6th
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
5th
6th
2nd
3rd
5th
2nd
4th
5th
4th
5th



2001

2000

1999
1998
1997

1996

1995

1994

1993
1992

Jesse Udel
Brian Carbajal
Steve Fallon
Corey Henderson
Justin Udell
Ben Starks

Roy Moreno
Jesse Udel

KC Weitman
Ben Starks

Ben Owens
Ben Owens
Adam Munson
Aaron Starks
Paul Goana
Manny Kram
John Westra
Paul Goana
Aaron Starks
Ryan McMahon
Ryan Ramsey
John Westra
Chance Lipsky
Jason Tice
Bruce Walag
Royce Johnson
Blake Longacre
Bart Powell
Chance Lipsky
Jason Tice
Royce Johnson
Clint Seibel
Mike Gutknecht
Bart Powell
Ryan Andrews
Jason Tice
Ferny Villalobos

Red Mountain
All-Time State Placers

1st
4th
6th
4th
2nd
6th
2nd
1st
4th
6th
4th
2nd
4th
2nd
6th
4th
2nd
6th
5th
3rd
6th
3rd
1st
1st
1st
3rd
2nd
5th
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
4th
6th
5th
3rd



1991

1990
1989

Tim Trinoshky
John Romero
Dan Stine
Chris Werbeck
Mike Coronado
Yuri Pham

Yuri Pham
Brandon Dong
Jeremy Foster

Red Mountain
All-Time State Placers

6th
6th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th





