Red Mountain All-Time State Placers

YEAR	NAME	PLACE	
2019	Connor Blakeman	4th	
	Cody Foote	5th	
	Bobby Brookins	6th	
2018	Zach Karantinos	6th	
2017	Jason Moore	2nd	
	Alex Karantinos	6th	
2016	Esequiel Valles	1st	
	Ray Ramirez	2nd	
	Christian Warner	3rd	
	Jason Moore	5th	
2015	Austin Scoggin	2nd	
	Esequiel Valles	2nd	
	Ray Ramirez	3rd	
	Steven Santos	3rd	
	Julio Ortega	4th	
	Phil Shambre	6th	
2014	Daniel Ramirez	5th	
	Bryan Zobeck	5th	
2013	Mike Kaledijan	3rd	
	Brandan Stratten	3rd	
2012	Daniel Ramirez	6th	
	Mike Kaledijan	4th	
2011	Bobby Davis	2nd	
	Mathew DeRosa	4th	
	Bobby Worth	4th	
	Zach Lott	5th	
	Nick Rivera	6th	
2010	Mathew DeRosa	4th	
	Bobby Davis	3rd	
	Bobby Worth	4th	
	Kalu Ukaku	4th	
	Mario Ramirez	4th	
2009	David Lesser	3rd	
	Kalu Ukaku	5th	
2008	Seth Pickett	1st	
	Taylor Sare	1st	
	Matt Moorhouse	2nd	

Red Mountain All-Time State Placers

	Gerad Johnson	2nd	
	Jordan Huntley	4th	
	Cody Saul	3rd	
	David Lesser	5th	
	Bradley Brooks	6th	
2007	Chris Galvan	1st	
	Jake Kauffman	1st	
	Greg Carbajal	1st	
	Mike Nave	2nd	
	Seth Pickett	5th	
	Matt Moorhouse	5th	
2006	Jake Kauffman	2nd	
	Greg Carbajal	2nd	
	Matt Moorhouse	3rd	
	Taylor Sare	3rd	
	Aaron Hoberg	3rd	
	Aric Uhl	5th	
	Jake Koshoshek	5th	
2005	Robert Galvan	1st	
	Greg Cabajal	3rd	
	Clayton Portier	3rd	
	Marcus Martiez	3rd	
	Chris Galvan	6th	
2004	Jeff Ramsey	1st	
	Nathan Sare	1st	
	AJ Bartels	2nd	
	Robert Galvan	3rd	
	Kenny Cahill	5th	
	Tallon Rhodes	6th	
2003	Jeff Ramsey	2nd	
	AJ Bartels	3rd	
	Steven Neff	5th	
2002	Justin Udell	2nd	
	Nathan Sare	4th	
	Jeff Ramsey	5th	
	Steve Fallon	4th	
	Tarann Henderson	5th	

Red Mountain All-Time State Placers

2001	Jesse Udel	1st	
	Brian Carbajal	4th	
	Steve Fallon	6th	
	Corey Henderson	4th	
	Justin Udell	2nd	
	Ben Starks	6th	
	Roy Moreno	2nd	
2000	Jesse Udel	1st	
	KC Weitman	4th	
	Ben Starks	6th	
	Ben Owens	4th	
1999	Ben Owens	2nd	
1998	Adam Munson	4th	
1997	Aaron Starks	2nd	
	Paul Goana	6th	
	Manny Kram	4th	
	John Westra	2nd	
1996	Paul Goana	6th	
	Aaron Starks	5th	
	Ryan McMahon	3rd	
	Ryan Ramsey	6th	
	John Westra	3rd	
1995	Chance Lipsky	1st	
	Jason Tice	1st	
	Bruce Walag	1st	
	Royce Johnson	3rd	
	Blake Longacre	2nd	
	Bart Powell	5th	
1994	Chance Lipsky	1st	
	Jason Tice	2nd	
	Royce Johnson	2nd	
	Clint Seibel	2nd	
	Mike Gutknecht	2nd	
	Bart Powell	4th	
	Ryan Andrews	6th	
1993	Jason Tice	5th	
1992	Ferny Villalobos	3rd	

Red Mountain All-Time State Placers

	Tim Trinoshky	6th	
	John Romero	6th	
	Dan Stine	6th	
1991	Chris Werbeck	1st	
	Mike Coronado	2nd	
1990	Yuri Pham	3rd	
1989	Yuri Pham	3rd	
	Brandon Dong	5th	
	Jeremy Foster	5th	